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	Subj Pronoun
	To be
	Subj Pronoun
	ser
	Subj Pronoun
	To be
	Subj Pronoun
	ser

	I
	am
	1)
	2)
	We (m)
We (f)
	are
	11)
12)
	13)

	You
	are
	3)
	4)
	You all
	are
	**
	**

	You
He
She
	are
is
is
	5)
6)
7)
	8)
9)
10)
	You all
They (m)
They (f)
	are
is
is
	14)
15)
16)
	17)
18)



	Write the Spanish pronoun that would replace these subjects:

1.  Los chicos   __________________
2. Los estudiantes y yo__________________
3. María y Ud.__________________
4.  Srta. Hayes __________________
5. Las chicas y tú__________________
	Write the conjugation of ser that matches the subjects:

1. El joven__________________
2. Los estudiantes y tú__________________
3. Tú__________________
4. Tú y yo__________________
5. Mis amigos__________________




